
 The Leaders in Rigid 
    and Food Service Packaging

• Fresh Taste paper food containers offer a contemporary look to

enhance your food service operation.

• The three-in-one lid fit maximizes counter efficiency while

providing our long-standing commitment to quality.

                 * Also available in Stock White and in combo packs.

Paper Food Containers
FRESH TASTE

16 oz.

32 oz.

12 oz.

ONE LID FITS
ALL 3 SIZES



8 PFC

12 PFX

12 PFX

16 PFC

16 PFC

32 PFC

32 PFC

8 FD

8 FDD

16 FD

16 FD

Maui FT 01-2008

CASE
WEIGHT

CASES
PER
LAYER

®

PRODUCT
CODE

DESCRIPTION CASE
COUNT

SLEEVE
COUNT

ITEMS
PER
SLEEVE

SHIPPING CARTON
DIMENSIONS
(LWH)

GROSS
CASE
WT.

CASE
CUBE

CASES
PER
PALLET

AVANTE #

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

500

500

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

8 oz Food Cont

12 oz Food Cont

12 oz Food Cont

16 oz Food Cont

16 oz Food Cont

32 oz Food Cont

33 oz Food Cont

8 oz Food lid

8 oz Food lid Dome

16 oz Food lid

16 oz Food lid

01001672

01002906

01002884

01002907

01002885

01002961

01002886

01000477

01001395

01001250

01002065

36

24

24

32

32

32

32

40

40

70

70

2.77

3.83

3.83

2.97

2.97

2.70

2.70

1.97

1.97

1.43

1.43

15.98

26.60

26.60

16.50

16.50

22.40

22.40

8.85

10.32

6.70

6.70

Stock White

Stock White

Fresh Taste stock design

Stock White

Fresh Taste stock design

Stock White

Fresh Taste stock design

White

Clear

White

Black

19 3/16 X 15 3/8 X 15

22 3/4 x 18 1/4 x 14 13/16

22 3/4 x 18 1/4 x 14 13/16

22 3/4 X 9 3/16 X 22 3/4

22 3/4 X 9 3/16 X 22 3/4

22 3/4 x 9 3/16 x 20 5/8

22 3/4 x 9 3/16 x 20 5/8

20 7/16 X 8 1/4 X 20

20 7/16 X 8 1/4 X 20

12 13/16x9 3/8x 17 3/4

12 13/16x9 3/8x 17 3/4

Our white and stock design food containers have a DUAL purpose design.
Tempered to hold WARM or COLD food items, Letica Paper Food Containers are perfect for
grocery stores, deli’s, quick-serve restaurants and so much more. The specially designed

plastic,vented lids come in white or black to suit your TASTE.
Fresh Taste equals Great Food!

PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS


