



The Leaders in Rigid and Food Service Packaging

Paper Food Containers FRESH TASTE



- Fresh Taste paper food containers offer a contemporary look to enhance your food service operation.
- The three-in-one lid fit maximizes counter efficiency while providing our long-standing commitment to quality.

^{*} Also available in Stock White and in combo packs.



PAPER FOOD CONTAINERS

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION		CASE COUNT	SLEEVE COUNT	ITEMS PER SLEEVE	SHIPPING CARTON DIMENSIONS (LWH)	GROSS CASE WT.	CASE CUBE	CASES PER PALLET	AVANTE #
8 PFC	8 oz Food Cont	Stock White	1000	20	50	19 3/16 X 15 3/8 X 15	15.98	2.77	36	01001672
12 PFX	12 oz Food Cont	Stock White	1000	20	50	22 3/4 x 18 1/4 x 14 13/16	26.60	3.83	24	01002906
12 PFX	12 oz Food Cont	Fresh Taste stock design	1000	20	50	22 3/4 x 18 1/4 x 14 13/16	26.60	3.83	24	01002884
16 PFC	16 oz Food Cont	Stock White	500	10	50	22 3/4 X 9 3/16 X 22 3/4	16.50	2.97	32	01002907
16 PFC	16 oz Food Cont	Fresh Taste stock design	500	10	50	22 3/4 X 9 3/16 X 22 3/4	16.50	2.97	32	01002885
32 PFC	32 oz Food Cont	Stock White	500	10	50	22 3/4 x 9 3/16 x 20 5/8	22.40	2.70	32	01002961
32 PFC	33 oz Food Cont	Fresh Taste stock design	500	10	50	22 3/4 x 9 3/16 x 20 5/8	22.40	2.70	32	01002886
8 FD	8 oz Food lid	White	1000	10	100	20 7/16 X 8 1/4 X 20	8.85	1.97	40	01000477
8 FDD	8 oz Food lid Dome	Clear	1000	10	100	20 7/16 X 8 1/4 X 20	10.32	1.97	40	01001395
16 FD	16 oz Food lid	White	500	5	100	12 13/16x9 3/8x 17 3/4	6.70	1.43	70	01001250
16 FD	16 oz Food lid	Black	500	5	100	12 13/16x9 3/8x 17 3/4	6.70	1.43	70	01002065



Our white and stock design food containers have a DUAL purpose design.

Tempered to hold WARM or COLD food items, Letica Paper Food Containers are perfect for grocery stores, deli's, quick-serve restaurants and so much more. The specially designed plastic, vented lids come in white or black to suit your TASTE.